Resultat Smalandsmasterskapet i Traditionellt Mete 13 Juni 2015

Plats : Sjon Trummen Vaxjo.

Yngre Herrjunior
1. Agust Linder

Aldre Damjunior
1. Katherine Olsson

Damveteran
1. Ingrid Ahl
2. Britt Bloom

Aldre Damveteran
1. Astrid Persson

2. Gun-Marie Mattsson

3. Sonja Karlsson
4. Gunnel Karlsson

Herrseniorer

1. Martin Johansson
2. Fredrik Hjelte

3. Frank Hjelte

4, Stefan Sankovic

Herrveteran

. Jan Rundqvist
. Bo Mauritzson
. Jan Olsson

. Hans Olsson
. Claes Pedersen
. Evert Forsberg
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. Anders Karlsson

Aldre Herrveteran
1. Jan-Inge Fick

2. Allan Karlsson

3. Mats Olsson

4. Arne Mattson

5. Folke Karlsson

6. Stefan Tomasson
7
8
9

. Bengt-Ake Evaldsson

. lvar Evaldsson
. Rolf Karlsson

Smalandsmastare Individuellt;

Lagtavlingen.

SFK Spofolket
SFK Forellen
SFK Fenan
AFK Borren
Gullringens SFK
Tenhults SFK

oukrwnhE

. Hakan Magnusson

. Sven-Olof Karlsson

Gullringen SFK

Forserum SFK

SFK Spofolket
Tenhults SFK

Aneby SFK
AFK Borren
Tenhults SFK
SFK Spdéfolket

SFK Flugan
Gullringens SFK
Gullringens SFK

SFK Forellen
SFK Spdéfolket
SFK Fenan
SFK Fenan
SFK Spdéfolket
SFK Spdfolket
SFK Fenan
SFK Spdfolket
SFK Spdfolket

SFK Spdéfolket
AFK Borren
SFK Spdofolket
AFK Borren
Tenhults SFK
Gullringens SFK
SFK Spdfolket
SFK Spdfolket
SFK Spdfolket

Jan Rundqvist

30 startande varav 2 juniorer.

498 gram

478 gram

938 gram
270

524 gram
474
410
290

734 gram
686
523
204

3458 gram
1564

1528

1394

898

792

534

308

134

2696 gram
1686

1190

668

200

120

86

76

68

SFK Forellen

3458 gram

6388 gram  Jan-Inge Fick, Bo Mauritzson , Mats Olsson, Ingrid Ahl

3458 Jan Rundqvist

3456 Jan Olsson, Hakan Magnusson, Evert Forsberg

2828 Allan Karlsson, Arne Mattsson, Gun-Marie Mattsson

1827 Agust Linder, Fredrik Hjelte, Frank Hjelte, Stefan Tomasson

886 Britt Bloom, Sonja Karlsson, Folke Karlsson



